
 
 

 

Weald League 2024 

 
 

Date   Start Time Opponent   Home / Away 

Tues 14 May 6:15pm Charing B Home 

Tues 21 May 6:15pm Hawkhurst B Away 

Tues 28 May 6:15pm Headcorn C Home 

Tues 4 June 6:15pm Tenderden A Away 

Tues 11 June 6:15pm Loose B Home 

Tues 18 June 6:15pm Bearsted D Away 

Tues 25 June 6:15pm Biddenden B Away 

Tues 2 July 6:15pm Charing B Away 

Tues 9 July 6:15pm Hawkhurst B Home 

Tues 16 July 6:15pm Headcorn C Away 

Tues 23 July 6:15pm Tenderden A Home 

Mon 29 July 6:15pm Loose B Away 

Tues 30 July 6:15pm Bearsted D Home 

Tues 6 Aug 6:15pm Biddenden B Home 

 

 

 

 

 

 


